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Nom

FLEURIER
KOWALSKI
BARRATAULT
TREVILLY
CHARBONNIER
ELOY
BELLYNCK
GRANIER

BEL

LEBAS de LACOUR
LOISEAU
GABORET
FERREIRA
GIMONET
LELIEVRE

des GEORGES

Prénom

Daniel
Jean Pierre
Bruno
Danielle
Chantal
Muriel
Jean Yves
Christiane
Michel
Jean Claude
Martine
Catherine
Isabelle
Bernadette
Jacques
Guy

v

48
52
68
40
68
76
45
60
38
36
36
40
40
40
60
44

Octo
séa Tot
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28
40
42
23
25
27
35
5
22
13
13
1
20
22
20
18

Nove
séa Tot

2
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14

25
18
43
19
15
28
24
20
20
24
9
21
28
14

GENERAL

TROPHEE AVARICUM
SAISON 2025-2026

Déce
séa Tot

N = W W
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47
45
18
35

15
8
24
10
20
20
27
21
7

15

séa Tot

Fevr
séa Tot

Janv

Mars
séa Tot

Avri
séa Tot

Total
séa Total

89
85
85
76
68
61
58
57
56
53
53
52
50
50
48
47
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

DERREZ
VALIGNON
PROFFIT
PARFAIT
SARIAN
POITOU
LORSERY
BOYER

BELFAIS-MAGNOL

VIVIER

VIVIER
ROUSSOT
BOURRET
RAULIN
NOYER
CAVALIER
SIMON
AUTISSIER

de BONNEVAL
DELORT
CHAPUIS
SIRET
LINTIHLAC
BANEL
PENEAUT
CRANSAC
MARCHANDISE
PILLARD
BEGUIN
FORBAULT
PLANCHON
GERBALDY
BIGNON
PEROT

de LAGUERENNE
HERSCOVICI
DAMERON

Nicolle
Liliane
Odile
Michelle
Serge
Thierry
Dany
Jeannine
Nicole
Geneviéve
Frangois
Sylvianne
Michel
Didier
Elisabeth
Claudine
Bernard
James
Brigitte
Genevieéve
Christian
Annie
Annie
Charles
Denise
Patrick
Dominique
Jacques
Chantal
Gilles
Bruno
Lydie
Sylvie
Evelyne
René
Nadine
Sylvie

2
2
2
1
2
3
1
3
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
1
3
2
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46
46
45
45
42
42
42
40
39
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
32
32
31
30
28
27
27
27
26
26
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

BIHOUR
CORDEAU
DAVID
DINDELEUX
VAYSSE-VIC
COZIEN
BILLEY
MONIJOINT
NAVA
BUGE
CAILLOUX
BILLERE
BOISDRON
PROVOST GOURDON
COQUERY
PLANQUE
CHOURAKI
MULON
DUBOIS
MARTIN
PERRIN
HALIN
DESCHAMPS
BERTHONECHE
GRANIER
VOISINET
JOUSSET
LAVEAU

DE REALS
LESDEMA
PERRIN
SADAKA
GILBERTON
MILLIET
BROUILLON
PASQUET
GARCIN

Jean Jacques
Roland
Jacqueline
Christine
Dominique
Denis
Bernadette
Alain

Michel
Huguette
Jean Marie
Jeanne Marie
Philippe
Marie France
André
Francis

Jean Claude
Daniel

Jean Marc
Michel
Jeanne Marie
Joel

Mireille
Laurent
Christian
Marc

Marie France
Jacqueline
Christine
Michel

Jean Pierre
Samir
Geneviéve
Marie Jeanne
Frédéric
Catherine
Marie

36
30
36
40
48
68
76
24
44
38
52
34
44
72
26
26
30
34
52
26
32
52
76
24
42
76
28
36
42
52
42
92
32
40
76
34
36
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1
1
1
1
1
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91 SIG Joseph

92 MELLIAN Guy

93 de LAGUERENNE Marie Christine
94 PAULAT Solange
95 BISSONNIER Bénédicte
96 MARTIN Dominique
97 THINAT Carole

98 THINAT Etienne
99 MACET Genevieve
100 BARBELLION Martine
101 JOCHYMS Martine
102 des GEORGES Bernadette
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